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Membership Renewal Notice 2023

It is now time to renew your membership for 2023. Your dues include a one-year subscription to THE
AMERICAN ORGANIST Magazine (TAO) and support for the programs run by the national organization and
by our local chapter. To continue receiving the benefits of membership and your TAO subscription,
please mail your dues payment now to AGO headquarters at the address at the top of this form and
include the name of your chapter(s) in the box below.

NH- AGO / C-118

Please return this form with your payment. Make your check payable to “American Guild of
Organists”. Contributions beyond dues are encouraged and tax-deductible.

Number Member Type
Regular Printed TAO

Regular On-line TAO Only
Special Printed TAO (65 or older or

disabled)

Special On-line TAO Only (65 or older or disabled)
Young Organist Printed TAO (under 30)
Young Organist On-line TAO Only (under 30)

Regular Dual (Primary Chapter
Special Dual (Primary Chapter
Young Organist Dual (Primary Cha
Chapter Friend

Additional Contribution to Chapt
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Dues Total Dues

$120
$112
$95
$87
$60
$52
845
$35

$20
Set by Local Chapter N0 TAO/ Non-voting $45.00

Total Amount Enclosed S

Name (including AGO certificates and academic degrees)

Address

City/State/Zip

Telephone(s)/Fax

Birthdate (Required for Special and Young Organist)

E-mail Address

Church/Organization

Position



